
Noise Disturbances by Community
Logan International Airport

January 2024

Community

Arlington 756 9 9
Ayer 2 1 1
Belmont 131 2 2
Boston 200 2 2
Braintree 1 1 1
Brighton 1 1 1
Cambridge 146 6 6
Chelmsford 55 1 1
Cohasset 20 1 1
East Boston 2 2 2
Everett 25 3 2
Hanson 3 1 1
Hull 12 3 3
Jamaica Plain 40 10 10
Malden 66 2 2
Medford 2,599 35 35
Melrose 10 1 1
Milton 743 20 20
Nahant 2 1 1
Newton 1 1 1
Randolph 3 2 2
Revere 5 3 3
Roslindale 34 4 4
Roxbury 4 1 1
Salem 4 1 1
Somerville 4,150 16 16
South Boston 9 7 7
South End 1,853 4 4
Watertown 359 4 4
Wellesley 20 1 1
West Roxbury 6 2 2
Weymouth 5 2 2
Winchester 498 3 3
Winthrop 5,407 7 7
Woburn 68 1 1

Totals: 17,240 161 160
Communities: 35

Complaints Complainants Addresses



Noise Disturbances by Community
Logan International Airport

YTD (January) 2024

Community Complainants

Arlington 756 9
Ayer 2 1
Belmont 131 2
Boston 200 2
Braintree 1 1
Brighton 1 1
Cambridge 146 6
Chelmsford 55 1
Cohasset 20 1
East Boston 2 2
Everett 25 3
Hanson 3 1
Hull 12 3
Jamaica Plain 40 10
Malden 66 2
Medford 2,599 35
Melrose 10 1
Milton 743 20
Nahant 2 1
Newton 1 1
Randolph 3 2
Revere 5 3
Roslindale 34 4
Roxbury 4 1
Salem 4 1
Somerville 4,150 16
South Boston 9 7
South End 1,853 4
Watertown 359 4
Wellesley 20 1
West Roxbury 6 2
Weymouth 5 2
Winchester 498 3
Winthrop 5,407 7
Woburn 68 1

Totals: 17,240 161
Communities: 35

Complaints
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